
Week 1: Mon 30 September - Fri 04 October            
$82.50 per week, per student 

Week 2: Tues 08 - Fri 11 October                            
$66 per week, per student

Classes will run over 4 or 5 consecutive days, Monday 
to Friday (except Public Holidays), between 8:00am 
to 12:00pm.

The Holiday Crash Course is great for fast-tracking 
the aquatic skills of our swimmers by refining their 
swimming technique and water safety skills.  
Bookings open from Monday 09 September. 

Please call 9806 5633 or email dolphinswimschool@
cityofparramatta.nsw.gov.au for more information or to 
make a booking. 

October Holiday Crash Course                  

Epping Aquatic Centre will be open at the following 
times over the October Long Weekend:

Saturday 05 October  	           8:00am-12:00pm   
Sunday 06 October                       8:00am-12:00pm 
Monday 07 October                            8:00am-12:00pm

October Long Weekend 
Opening Hours           

Epping Aquatic Centre: 9806 5633 

Epping               
Aquatic                                                                         
Centre

Macarthur Girls 
High School 

Pool

	

Wednesday	 23 December	     5:30am - 7:00pm					   

Thursday 	 24 December	     5:30am - 3:45am

Friday	             	 25 December	     Closed

Saturday	 26 December	     8:00am - 4:00pm

Sunday	 27 December	     8:00am - 4:00pm 	                                     

Monday	 28 December	     8:00am - 4:00pm	

Tuesday	 29 December	     7:00am - 4:00pm		

Wednesday	 30 December	     7:00am - 4:00pm							     

Thursday	 31 December	     7:00am - 3:45pm

Friday		  01 January	     9:00am - 4:00pm	

Saturday	 02 January	     8:00am - 4:00pm 		

Sunday	 03 January           8:00am - 4:00pm

Monday	 04 Janurary	     5:30am - 7:00pm	 	

		

							     

Christmas & New Year 
Opening Hours
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